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16
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22

7

14

6

13

20

15

17 21 Teacher 
In-Service
No School

   August 2025

Teacher 
In-Service
No School

A B

  2

3

27A 28Students’ 
First Day 
8-25-25

 Start - Qtr. 1

New Teacher & Mentor 
In-Service
7:30 - 2:45  

New Teacher & 
Mentor In-Service 

7:30 - 2:45 

B

New Student 
Self-Guided Tours 

9-10 a.m. & 1-2 p.m.

29 30A

First Rotation 
begins 8-25-25

Fire Drill 
24

31

Student 
Orientation 
6:00 p.m.
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26

19

1211

18

25

10

23

  9

24

8

22

7

14

6

13

2015 17

21

28

B

B

 September 2025
B

B

B
A

  2

27A
B

3

29

A

B

AB
B

A

A
A

A

B A

4

16

30

Labor Day 
Holiday

School Closed

Jr/Sr Inf. 
Night 
(9-25-25)
6-8 pm

9-25-25 
½ way 
- Qtr. 1

ANew Teacher 
(1st , 2nd, yr) 
Induction 
2:10 p.m.

Faculty 
Meeting
2:10 p.m.

9-15-25 - 
New Teacher 

Induction
2:10 p.m.  - (1st yr.)

9--29-25 
Grades 
due by 
noon

First 
Rotation 

ends 
9-15-25

Second 
Rotation 
begins 
9-16-25

Student & 
Staff 

Portraits

Student & 
Staff 

Portraits

B

JOC Mtg. 
6:00 p.m.

SDS Right 
to Know 
Review

Fire Drill
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25

18

1110

17

24

9

22

8

15

23

7

21

6

13

5

12

19

14 16

20

27

B

B

A
A

B
Faculty Mtg. 

2:10 p.m.

B
B

  1 2

26 A
A

28 30

A BB

B

B

A

A
 October 2025

A
BAOpen 

House 
5 - 8 pm

Teacher 
In-Service
No School

31

A

10-28-25 End 
of Qtr 1 

New Teacher 
Induction 
2:10 p.m.- 

(1st yr.)

Picture 
Make-Up 

Day

B A10-29-25
Start - 
Qtr. 2

10-30-25 
Grades due 

by noon

PSAT

Second  
Rotation ends 

10-6-25
Third Rotation 
begins 10-7-25

Third 
Rotation 

ends
 10-28-25

29

JOC Mtg.
6:00 p.m.

Halloween 
Walk-Around

10-7-25 
Senior 

Cap & Gown Mtg. 
8:00 - 10:07 a.m.

Fall OAC 
6-8 pm

ALICE 
lockdown 

drill

Severe
Weather Drill
New Teacher 
Ind. (1st yr)
2:10 p.m.
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1

28

21
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27
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25

11

18

26

10

24

16

29

17 19

3

23

6

B
A

  4 5B

30

22

BB

  November 2025

Thanksgiving 
Holiday

School closed

 8

9  15

AA

A

A

Thanksgiving 
Holiday

School closed

B A

B
B

B B

13A

A

New Teacher 
Induction 2:10 

Williamson 
College 

Presentation

Faculty 
Meeting

2:10 p.m.

New Teacher 
(1st & 2nd yr.)

Induction 
2:10 p.m

Veteran’s Day 
Assembly
8:30 a.m.

JOC Mtg.
6:00 p.m.

9th Grade 
Tours - TBA

Fire Drill
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19

12
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25

10

23

9

16

2422

7

14

6

13

2017

A
   December 2025

Winter  
Holiday
School 
Closed

A

  2 3

27

B
B AB

5

11

15

28 29 30

21

A
B A

B
A

B
A

B

A
Winter  
Holiday
School 
Closed

Winter  
Holiday
School 
Closed

Winter  
Holiday
School 
Closed

Winter  
Holiday
School 
Closed

Winter  
Holiday
School 
Closed

12-3-2025
Parent/Teacher 
Conferences

5:00-8:00 p.m. - ½ 
way - Qtr. 2

31

Faculty 
Meeting

2:10 p.m.

8

Thanksgiving 
Holiday

School closed

12-5-25 
Grades 
due by 
noon

New 
Teacher 

Induction 
(1st yr.)

2:10 p.m.

First Day 
of Winter

Friends of CCTI - 
NYC Trip

JOC Mtg.
6:00 .m.

B

Fire Drill
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3
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1615
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11
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2419 21

A

Martin Luther 
King Holiday

School 
Closed

   January 2026

A
B
A   6 7

25

B

 Winter 
Holiday

School Closed
1

B A

B

A
A A

AA
A

B

B
BB

B
31

Winter Keystone Exams 
January 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 12

Makeup
January 13, 14, 15, 16

1-16-26 
Grades 
due by 
noon

1-15-26
Start - 
Qtr. 3

Faculty 
Meeting

2:10 p.m. -   

Fire Drill - 
New Teacher 

Induction 2:10 
p.m.

(1st  yr.)

1-14-26
End of  - 

Qtr. 2

Winter 
Holiday 
School 
Closed

Miller Keystone 
Blood Drive

7:00 am - 2:00 pm
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2116 18

22

     February 2026

A

  3 4

28A

2

B B

A
Presidents’ 

Holiday
School 
Closed

BBB

B A
A

A

B
7A

BA
2-20-26 
½ way - 
Qtr. 3

2-24-26
Grades due 

by noon

Faculty 
Meeting

2:10 p.m.

New Teacher 
Induction

 (1st, 2nd yr) 
 2:10 p.m.

“CTE MONTH”

B
Presidents’ 

Holiday
School 
Closed

Presidents’ 
Holiday
School 
Closed

8th Grade 
Tours - TBA

Fire Drill



HOSA State   
Competition - 
3-26-2026  to 

3-28-2026 Wyndham 
Resort, Lancaster

541

26

19

12

25

10

27

9

16

24

8

22

7

14

6

13

2015 17 21

B

   March 2026

B
A

  2

A 11

28

29

A

A

A

A
A

A A
BB

B

B

B

B
B 3

23

30 31

A
Fire Drill

3-24-26
NTHS 

Induction 
6-8 pm

3-24-26 
End of 
Qtr 3

3-26-26
Grades 
due by 
noon

3-25-26
Start - 
Qtr. 4

Faculty 
Meeting

2:10 p.m.

New Teacher 
Induction  (1st yr) 

2:10 p.m.

18

B

BA Spring 
OAC   

6-8 p.m.

Designer 
Purse 
Bingo!

3-20-25 
Designer 

Purse Bingo - 
Snowdate
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15
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7

21

6

13

5

12

19

14 16

20 AB
A

  1 2

26

A
27 28 29 30

April   2026

Spring
Holiday

School Closed

Spring
Holiday

School Closed

A
A

AA

B

B

B

B
A

Teacher In-Service
NOCTI Practical 

Exam

B
B

B
A

New Teacher 
Induction (1st, 

2nd yr.)
 2:10 p.m.

Faculty 
Meeting

2:10 
p.m.

Severe 
weather drill

Spring 
Holiday

School Closed

Spring 
Holiday

School Closed

SkillsUSA State 
Competition

TBA

DECA National 
Competition 

4-25-26 to 
4-28-26

ALICE 
lockdown 

drill
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30
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1615

22
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27
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20

28

12

26

11

18
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17

24

19 21

25

B

   May 2026

A

B  6 7

31

A

AMemorial Day 
No School

2

4

A
A

B

B
A

A

A
B A

B

B

B

B

Prom - early 
dismissal - 
10:30 a.m.

Senior Awards
6-8 p.m.

Sen. Grades due

B
A

B

AP 
Eng. Lit  

& 
Comp.

5-5-26
Grades 
due by 
noon

5-5-26 
Faculty Meeting

2:10 p.m. & 
Keystone 

Proctor Training

5-1-26
½ way - 
Qtr. 4

Task Lists for 
Seniors due to the 

office by noon

Spring Keystone Exams 
May 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 18

Makeup
May 19, 20, 21, 22

Graduation
5:00 p.m.

Graduation 
Raindate

Fire Drill

New Teacher 
Induction 

(1st yr.) 2:10 p.m.
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27

20

1312

19

26

11

24
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17

25

9

23

8

15

7

14

21

16 18

22

   June 2026
Teacher 

In-Service
No School

  3 4

28 29 30

Students’ 
last day

6-3-26 End 
of Qtr 4 - 

Grades due 
by 2:45 p.m.

B A Teacher 
In-Service
No School

HOSA National 
Competition 

6-17-26 to 6-20-26
 Indianapolis Conv. 
Center, Indianapolis

SkillsUSA National 
Competition 6-1-26 

to 6-5-26
Atlanta, Georgia

BFire Drill


