

## August 2025



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Melcome / School	First Rotation begins 8-25-25	Welcome Back		1	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	New Student 14 Self-Guided Tours 9-10 a.m. & 1-2 p.m.	15	16
17	New Teacher & 18 Mentor In-Service 7:30 - 2:45	19 New Teacher & Mentor In-Service 7:30 - 2:45	Student 20 Orientation 6:00 p.m.	Teacher 21 In-Service No School	Teacher 22 In-Service No School	23
24 31	Students' 25 First Day 8-25-25 Start - Qtr. 1	B 26	Fire Drill 27	B 28	<b>A</b> 29	30

Santambar 2025

	<b>5</b> e	oten	<u>iber</u>	ZUZ		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Labor Day 1 Holiday School Closed	New Teacher (1st , 2nd, yr) Induction 2:10 p.m.	A	Student & 4 Staff Portraits	Student & 5 Staff Portraits	6
7	B 8	Faculty Meeting 2:10 p.m.	SDS Right to Know Review	A	B 12	13
9-15-25 - New Teacher Induction 2:10 p.m (1st yr.)	First 15 Rotation ends 9-15-25	Second Rotation begins 9-16-25	<b>A</b> 17	JOC Mtg. 6:00 p.m.	<b>A</b> 19	20
21	B 22	<b>A</b> 23	Pire Drill	9-25-25 ½ way - Qtr. 1	B 26	27
28	929-25 Grades due by noon	B 30		Jr/Sr Inf. Night (9-25-25) 6-8 pm		September





### October 2025



OCT .						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
*****	10-7-25 Senior Cap & Gown Mtg. 8:00 - 10:07 a.m.		A	B	Picture Make-Up Day	4
5	Second Rotation ends 10-6-25	Fall OAC 6-8 pm Third Rotation begins 10-7-25	B	A	B	11
12	Teacher 13 In-Service No School	Severe 14 Weather Drill New Teacher Ind. (1st yr) 2:10 p.m.	Open House 5 - 8 pm	JOC Mtg. 6:00 p.m.	B	18
19	ALICE lockdown drill	Faculty Mtg. 2:10 p.m.	PSAT	B	<b>A</b>	25
26	New Teacher Induction 2:10 p.m (1st yr.)	10-28-25 End of Qtr 1	10-29-25 Start - Qtr. 2	10-30-25 30 Grades due by noon	Halloween <sup>31</sup> Walk-Around	Rotation and a 10-26-28



### November 2025



					7	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	9th Grade Tours - TBA		Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign			1
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS SET YOUR CLOCK BACK ONE HOUR, PLEASE	<b>A</b> 3	<b>B</b> 4	<b>A</b> 5	В	<b>A</b> 7	8
9	New Teacher (1st & 2nd yr.) Induction 2:10 p.m	Veteran's Day Assembly 8:30 a.m.	B 12	<b>A</b> 13	B 14	15
16	<b>A</b> 17	Faculty Meeting 2:10 p.m.	Fire Drill	JOC Mtg. 6:00 p.m.	A 21	22
23 30	B 24	A 25	B 26	Thanksgiving Holiday School closed	28 Thanksgiving Holiday School closed	29



### December 2025



~						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Warm	Thanksgiving <sup>1</sup> Holiday School closed	<b>A</b> 2	12-3-2025 3 Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00-8:00 p.m 1 way - Qtr. 2		12-5-25 5 Grades due by noon	6
7	Fire Drill	New 9 Teacher Induction (1st yr.) 2:10 p.m.	<b>A</b> 10	<b>B</b> 11	12	13
14 Friends of CCTI - NYC Trip	<b>B</b> <sup>15</sup>	Faculty Meeting 2:10 p.m.	B	JOC Mtg. 6:00 .m.	<b>B</b> 19	20
21 First Day of Winter	A 22	<b>B</b> 23	Winter 24 Holiday School Closed	Winter 25 Holiday School Closed	Winter 26 Holiday School Closed	27
28	Winter 29 Holiday School Closed	Winter 30 Holiday School Closed	Winter 31 Holiday School Closed			





# January 2026



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Winter Keystone Exams January 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 12 Makeup January 13, 14, 15, 16				Winter Holiday School Close	Winter Holiday School Closed	3
4	<b>A</b> 5	B	7 Miller Keystone Blood Drive 7:00 am - 2:00 pm	<b>B</b> 8	<b>A</b> 9	10
11	<b>B</b> 12	Faculty Meeting 2:10 p.m	14 1-14-26 End of - Qtr. 2	1-15-26 15 Start - Qtr. 3	1-16-26 16 Grades due by noon	17
18	Martin Luther 19 King Holiday School Closed	A 20	<b>B</b> 21	A 22	<b>B</b> 23	24
25	A 26	Fire Drill - 27 New Teacher Induction 2:10 p.m. (1st yr.)	A 28	<b>B</b> 29	A 30	January 31



## February 2026 February February 2026



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
American Heart Month	8th Grade Tours - TBA					
1	<b>B</b> 2	New Teacher Induction (1st, 2nd yr) 2:10 p.m.	B	<b>A</b> 5	<b>B</b> 6	7
8	<b>A</b> 9	Faculty Meeting 2:10 p.m.	<b>A</b> 11	<b>B</b> 12	Presidents' 13 Holiday School Closed	14
15	Presidents' 16 Holiday School Closed	Presidents' 17 Holiday School Closed	<b>A</b> 18	<b>B</b> 19	20 2-20-26 ½ way - Qtr. 3	21
22	B 23 Fire Drill	24 2-24-26 Grades due by noon	<b>B</b> 25	26	<b>B</b> <sup>27</sup>	28



### March 2026



						00000
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	<b>A</b> 2	New Teacher Induction (1st yr) 2:10 p.m.	A	<b>B</b> 5	A	7
Bally Saving	B	Faculty 10 Meeting 2:10 p.m.	B Fire Drill	<b>A</b> 12	Designer <sup>13</sup> Purse Bingo!	14
15	<b>A</b> 16	Happy St Patrick's Day!	<b>A</b> 18	B	FIRST DAY SPRING	21
22	B 23	3-24-26 End of Qtr 3	3-25-26 Start - Qtr. 4	3-26-26 26 Grades due by noon	B 27	28
29	<b>A</b> 30	Spring OAC 6-8 p.m.	3-24-26 NTHS Induction 6-8 pm	HOSA State Competition - 3-26-2026 to 3-28-2026 Wyndham Resort, Lancaster	3-20-25 Designer Purse Bingo - Snowdate	

April 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
SkillsUSA State Competition TBA			<b>A</b> 1	Spring 2 Holiday School Closed	Spring <sup>3</sup> Holiday School Closed	4
Easter 5	Spring 6 Holiday School Closed	Spring 7 Holiday School Closed	B	<b>О</b>	<b>B</b> 10	11
12	A 13	Faculty 14 Meeting 2:10 p.m.	15 Severe weather drill	<b>B</b> 16	A 17	18
19	B ALICE lockdown drill	A 21	<b>B</b> 22	A 23	<b>B</b> 24	25
26	A 27	New Teacher 28 Induction (1st, 2nd yr.) 2:10 p.m.	29 Teacher In-Service NOCTI Practical Exam	A 30	DECA National Competition 4-25-26 to 4-28-26	



# **May 2026**



11 1 11						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Spring Keystone Exams May 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 18 Makeup May 19, 20, 21, 22		***************************************		5-1-26 ½ way - Qtr. 4	2
3	4 Fire Drill	5-5-26 5 Grades due by noon	AP 6 Eng. Lit & Comp.	<b>B</b> 7	Prom - early 8 dismissal - 10:30 a.m.	9
Mot Day	B 11	<b>A</b> 12	B 13	<b>A</b> 14	B 15	16
17	<b>A</b> 18	New Teacher Induction (1st yr.) 2:10 p.m.	Senior Awards 6-8 p.m. Sen. Grades due	<b>B</b> 21	Task Lists for Seniors due to the office by noon	23
24	25 Memorial Day No School	26	A 27	Graduation 5:00 p.m.	Graduation Raindate	30

### **June 2026**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
NUNE	B Fire Drill	<b>A</b> 2	Students' last day	Teacher 4 In-Service No School	Teacher 5 In-Service No School	6
7	8	9	10		12	13
14	15	16	HOSA National Competition 17 6-17-26 to 6-20-26 Indianapolis Conv. Center, Indianapolis	18	19	20
PATTURE 21	22 Summer	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	SkillsUSA National Competition 6-1-26 to 6-5-26 Atlanta, Georgia		6-3-26 End of Qtr 4 - Grades due by 2:45 p.m.	